
FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.6016.810 16.80MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.91015.7001 0.000KAZ 1 1 58.910 G

0.00 0.0002 40 0.000

9.4017.250 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.75015.4002 0.000POR 1 2 58.750 G

9.2017.470 16.7014.700 0.0002 2 58.070

9.5016.990 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 58.59015.2003 0.000POR 1 3 58.590 Q

9.5016.310 16.1013.500 0.0002 14 55.410

9.4016.940 16.70MORANTE Allan 58.24015.2004 0.000FRA 1 4 58.240 Q

6.2012.020 12.4010.200 0.0002 23 40.820

9.6016.420 16.90STAMP Andrew 58.12015.2005 0.000GBR 1 5 58.120 Q

9.4016.710 17.1014.900 0.0002 1 58.110

9.0016.650 16.90WALKES Corey 57.78014.0006 0.000GBR 1 10 56.550 Q

9.1016.780 17.1014.800 0.0002 3 57.780

9.7016.630 16.20VOGEL Fabian 57.63015.1007 0.000GER 1 6 57.630 Q

8.9016.150 17.1013.700 0.0002 12 55.850

9.1015.900 16.20DUTRA Rayan 57.43015.9008 0.000BRA 1 7 57.100 Q

9.3016.030 16.2015.900 0.0002 4 57.430

9.0016.200 16.50FAROUX Josuah 57.13013.4009 0.000FRA 1 16 55.100 G

9.0016.430 16.7015.400 -0.4002 5 57.130

9.2016.410 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 57.01015.20010 0.000USA 1 8 57.010 Q

5.409.910 9.808.400 0.0002 25 33.510

9.2016.590 17.10CHARTIER Julian 56.94012.70011 0.000FRA 1 15 55.590 G

9.0016.340 16.7014.900 0.0002 6 56.940

5.4010.440 10.30MARTIN Jorge 56.7208.20012 0.000ESP 1 31 34.340 Q

9.2017.020 16.5014.000 0.0002 7 56.720

8.9016.200 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.70014.50013 0.000USA 1 9 56.700 Q

1.001.860 2.201.600 0.0002 36 6.660

7.7013.870 13.80SANTOS Lucas 56.54011.90014 0.000POR 1 27 47.270 Q

9.3016.840 16.7013.700 0.0002 8 56.540

9.1016.250 16.10VEGA David 56.49014.70015 0.000ESP 1 12 56.150 Q

8.9016.390 16.7014.500 0.0002 9 56.490
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1016.670 16.30PERZAMANOS Zak 56.43013.70016 0.000GBR 1 14 55.770 Q

8.9016.930 17.1013.700 -0.2002 10 56.430

9.0016.530 15.80DAVYDENKO Anton 56.33015.00017 0.000UKR 1 11 56.330 R1

4.708.550 8.407.800 0.0002 28 29.450

9.0015.960 15.40MIHALEV Mariyan 55.93014.40018 0.000BUL 1 18 54.760 R2

9.4016.130 15.6014.800 0.0002 11 55.930

9.1016.280 16.20LAUXTERMANN Caio 55.78014.20019 0.000GER 1 13 55.780 R3

8.7016.320 15.8014.200 0.0002 16 55.020

5.509.890 10.20WILLIAMS Jace 55.6208.40020 0.000USA 1 32 33.990

9.4016.220 16.2013.800 0.0002 13 55.620

8.8015.910 16.20RAMACCI Zachary 55.24014.00021 0.000USA 1 17 54.910

9.2016.340 16.2013.500 0.0002 15 55.240

7.7013.700 12.70ROZHKO Dmytro 53.89012.00022 0.000UKR 1 28 46.100

8.8016.490 14.6014.000 0.0002 17 53.890

9.7015.520 15.10REMPALSKI Kacper 53.02012.70023 0.000POL 1 19 53.020

5.409.300 6.808.000 0.0002 27 29.500

9.4014.700 15.00SAEIDABADI Mohammad 51.70012.60024 0.000IRI 1 20 51.700

1.001.670 2.001.400 -0.2002 39 5.870

9.4014.720 14.00KEIMASI Abolfazl 51.32013.20025 0.000IRI 1 21 51.320

8.8014.230 12.6012.100 0.0002 20 47.730

9.7014.520 13.40HUSSEIN Khaled 51.22013.60026 0.000EGY 1 22 51.220

8.3013.150 11.5011.900 0.0002 22 44.850

8.3015.090 15.30SCHULDT Matthias 50.99012.30027 0.000GER 1 23 50.990

1.803.580 4.002.600 0.0002 34 11.980

9.2015.130 12.70ZAYED Omar 50.03013.00028 0.000EGY 1 24 50.030

9.0014.900 11.4011.900 0.0002 21 47.200

9.3015.160 12.50HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 50.02012.90029 0.000IRI 1 26 49.860

9.3015.220 12.7013.000 -0.2002 18 50.020

8.2015.320 12.50RIOU Florestan 49.92013.90030 0.000FRA 1 25 49.920

0.901.860 2.201.400 -0.4002 38 5.960
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

0.901.660 1.70NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI
Mohammadmehdi 49.1701.30031 0.000IRI 1 40 5.560

8.9014.770 13.5012.000 0.0002 19 49.170

7.1013.080 12.70ALIYEV Pirmammad 45.58012.70032 0.000KAZ 1 29 45.580

2.003.490 3.803.200 0.0002 33 12.490

7.7013.020 10.80DROBINSKI Mateusz 43.82012.30033 0.000POL 1 30 43.820

3.606.260 6.105.200 0.0002 32 21.160

2.605.140 5.50IVANSKYI Mykyta 34.7704.50034 0.000UKR 1 34 17.740

5.5010.270 10.009.000 0.0002 24 34.770

5.509.730 9.20PROCIAK Marcel 32.8308.40035 0.000POL 1 33 32.830

5.609.340 9.207.600 -0.2002 26 31.540

1.001.750 2.20FRANCO David 28.2501.40036 0.000ESP 1 39 6.350

4.608.150 8.906.600 0.0002 29 28.250

1.703.590 3.60SANCHEZ Raul 23.6402.80037 0.000ESP 1 38 11.690

3.607.040 7.205.800 0.0002 30 23.640

2.705.220 4.30TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 23.2004.50038 0.000KAZ 1 35 16.720

3.706.600 7.105.800 0.0002 31 23.200

1.903.600 3.60PROSTOROV Mykola 12.3003.20039 0.000UKR 1 36 12.300

0.901.780 2.201.400 0.0002 37 6.280

2.003.540 3.80BARKOV Roman 12.1402.80040 0.000KAZ 1 37 12.140

1.703.520 3.802.800 0.0002 35 11.820

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.6016.81 16.80MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.91015.7001 0.000KAZ Routine 1 1 58.910 G

0.00 0.000Routine 2 40 0.000

9.5016.99 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 58.59015.2002 0.000POR Routine 1 3 58.590

9.5016.31 16.1013.500 0.000Routine 2 14 55.410

9.4016.94 16.70MORANTE Allan 58.24015.2003 0.000FRA Routine 1 4 58.240

6.2012.02 12.4010.200 0.000Routine 2 23 40.820

9.6016.42 16.90STAMP Andrew 58.12015.2004 0.000GBR Routine 1 5 58.120

9.4016.71 17.1014.900 0.000Routine 2 1 58.110

9.0016.65 16.90WALKES Corey 57.78014.0005 0.000GBR Routine 1 10 56.550

9.1016.78 17.1014.800 0.000Routine 2 3 57.780

9.7016.63 16.20VOGEL Fabian 57.63015.1006 0.000GER Routine 1 6 57.630

8.9016.15 17.1013.700 0.000Routine 2 12 55.850

9.2016.41 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 57.01015.2007 0.000USA Routine 1 8 57.010

5.409.91 9.808.400 0.000Routine 2 25 33.510

8.3015.09 15.30SCHULDT Matthias 50.99012.3008 0.000GER Routine 1 23 50.990

1.803.58 4.002.600 0.000Routine 2 34 11.980

7.1013.08 12.70ALIYEV Pirmammad 45.58012.7009 0.000KAZ Routine 1 29 45.580

2.003.49 3.803.200 0.000Routine 2 33 12.490

2.003.54 3.80BARKOV Roman 12.1402.80010 0.000KAZ Routine 1 37 12.140

1.703.52 3.802.800 0.000Routine 2 35 11.820
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.2016.59 17.10CHARTIER Julian 56.94012.7001 0.000FRA Routine 1 15 55.590 G

9.0016.34 16.7014.900 0.000Routine 2 6 56.940

9.1016.67 16.30PERZAMANOS Zak 56.43013.7002 0.000GBR Routine 1 14 55.770

8.9016.93 17.1013.700 0.200Routine 2 10 56.430

9.0015.96 15.40MIHALEV Mariyan 55.93014.4003 0.000BUL Routine 1 18 54.760

9.4016.13 15.6014.800 0.000Routine 2 11 55.930

9.1016.28 16.20LAUXTERMANN Caio 55.78014.2004 0.000GER Routine 1 13 55.780

8.7016.32 15.8014.200 0.000Routine 2 16 55.020

8.8015.91 16.20RAMACCI Zachary 55.24014.0005 0.000USA Routine 1 17 54.910

9.2016.34 16.2013.500 0.000Routine 2 15 55.240

7.7013.70 12.70ROZHKO Dmytro 53.89012.0006 0.000UKR Routine 1 28 46.100

8.8016.49 14.6014.000 0.000Routine 2 17 53.890

9.7014.52 13.40HUSSEIN Khaled 51.22013.6007 0.000EGY Routine 1 22 51.220

8.3013.15 11.5011.900 0.000Routine 2 22 44.850

1.001.75 2.20FRANCO David 28.2501.4008 0.000ESP Routine 1 39 6.350

4.608.15 8.906.600 0.000Routine 2 29 28.250

1.703.59 3.60SANCHEZ Raul 23.6402.8009 0.000ESP Routine 1 38 11.690

3.607.04 7.205.800 0.000Routine 2 30 23.640

2.705.22 4.30TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 23.2004.50010 0.000KAZ Routine 1 35 16.720

3.706.60 7.105.800 0.000Routine 2 31 23.200
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 3

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.4017.25 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.75015.4001 0.000POR Routine 1 2 58.750 G

9.2017.47 16.7014.700 0.000Routine 2 2 58.070

9.1015.90 16.20DUTRA Rayan 57.43015.9002 0.000BRA Routine 1 7 57.100

9.3016.03 16.2015.900 0.000Routine 2 4 57.430

5.4010.44 10.30MARTIN Jorge 56.7208.2003 0.000ESP Routine 1 31 34.340

9.2017.02 16.5014.000 0.000Routine 2 7 56.720

8.9016.20 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.70014.5004 0.000USA Routine 1 9 56.700

1.001.86 2.201.600 0.000Routine 2 36 6.660

9.4014.70 15.00SAEIDABADI Mohammad 51.70012.6005 0.000IRI Routine 1 20 51.700

1.001.67 2.001.400 0.200Routine 2 39 5.870

9.4014.72 14.00KEIMASI Abolfazl 51.32013.2006 0.000IRI Routine 1 21 51.320

8.8014.23 12.6012.100 0.000Routine 2 20 47.730

9.2015.13 12.70ZAYED Omar 50.03013.0007 0.000EGY Routine 1 24 50.030

9.0014.90 11.4011.900 0.000Routine 2 21 47.200

9.3015.16 12.50HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 50.02012.9008 0.000IRI Routine 1 26 49.860

9.3015.22 12.7013.000 0.200Routine 2 18 50.020

2.605.14 5.50IVANSKYI Mykyta 34.7704.5009 0.000UKR Routine 1 34 17.740

5.5010.27 10.009.000 0.000Routine 2 24 34.770

1.903.60 3.60PROSTOROV Mykola 12.3003.20010 0.000UKR Routine 1 36 12.300

0.901.78 2.201.400 0.000Routine 2 37 6.280
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 4

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.0016.20 16.50FAROUX Josuah 57.13013.4001 0.000FRA Routine 1 16 55.100 G

9.0016.43 16.7015.400 0.400Routine 2 5 57.130

7.7013.87 13.80SANTOS Lucas 56.54011.9002 0.000POR Routine 1 27 47.270

9.3016.84 16.7013.700 0.000Routine 2 8 56.540

9.1016.25 16.10VEGA David 56.49014.7003 0.000ESP Routine 1 12 56.150

8.9016.39 16.7014.500 0.000Routine 2 9 56.490

9.0016.53 15.80DAVYDENKO Anton 56.33015.0004 0.000UKR Routine 1 11 56.330

4.708.55 8.407.800 0.000Routine 2 28 29.450

5.509.89 10.20WILLIAMS Jace 55.6208.4005 0.000USA Routine 1 32 33.990

9.4016.22 16.2013.800 0.000Routine 2 13 55.620

9.7015.52 15.10REMPALSKI Kacper 53.02012.7006 0.000POL Routine 1 19 53.020

5.409.30 6.808.000 0.000Routine 2 27 29.500

8.2015.32 12.50RIOU Florestan 49.92013.9007 0.000FRA Routine 1 25 49.920

0.901.86 2.201.400 0.400Routine 2 38 5.960

0.901.66 1.70NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI
Mohammadmehdi 49.1701.3008 0.000IRI Routine 1 40 5.560

8.9014.77 13.5012.000 0.000Routine 2 19 49.170

7.7013.02 10.80DROBINSKI Mateusz 43.82012.3009 0.000POL Routine 1 30 43.820

3.606.26 6.105.200 0.000Routine 2 32 21.160

5.509.73 9.20PROCIAK Marcel 32.8308.40010 0.000POL Routine 1 33 32.830

5.609.34 9.207.600 0.200Routine 2 26 31.540

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5019.08 15.60GERMANY 51.7807.6001 0.000GER 1 1 51.780 G

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.2017.94 15.80FRANCE 2 50.4907.7502 -0.200FRA 1 2 50.490 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.3018.16 15.80UKRAINE 2 50.4107.1503 0.000UKR 1 3 50.410 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.4518.52 14.80UNITED STATES 1 50.0207.2504 0.000USA 1 4 50.020 Q

9.0017.60 14.807.350 0.0002 2 48.750

9.1517.44 15.20PORTUGAL 49.7407.9505 0.000POR 1 5 49.740 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.3018.18 14.00KAZAKHSTAN 1 49.5308.0506 0.000KAZ 1 6 49.530 Q

2.955.32 5.102.500 0.0002 6 15.870

1.853.84 3.80FRANCE 1 48.9801.4507 0.000FRA 1 11 10.940

9.2016.58 15.807.400 0.0002 1 48.980

8.4015.66 8.90SPAIN 45.0907.5008 0.000ESP 1 7 40.460 Q

9.5516.74 10.708.100 0.0002 3 45.090

1.853.74 3.20KAZAKHSTAN 2 43.7401.5509 0.000KAZ 1 12 10.340

8.2515.94 12.806.750 0.0002 4 43.740

7.3012.24 11.50UNITED STATES 2 37.0406.00010 0.000USA 1 8 37.040

0.951.86 2.000.800 0.0002 8 5.610

5.4511.44 10.00UKRAINE 1 31.3404.45011 0.000UKR 1 9 31.340

0.901.98 2.000.800 0.0002 7 5.680

2.854.92 4.30POLAND 22.7302.20012 0.000POL 1 10 14.270 Q

4.558.18 6.403.600 0.0002 5 22.730

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.280 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.680 9.209.300 0.0002 15 33.480

2.004.740 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2002 0.000BRA 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.070 13.4015.800 0.0002 1 53.370

9.0015.070 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3003 0.000AZE 1 2 53.370 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

9.5014.850 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4004 0.000FRA 1 3 52.950 Q

9.3014.700 13.6015.300 0.0002 2 52.900

9.5014.590 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9005 0.000KAZ 1 4 52.290 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

2.604.690 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4006 0.000FRA 1 15 16.590 Q

9.1014.580 14.0014.100 0.0002 3 51.780

9.2013.920 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3007 0.000USA 1 5 51.020 Q

9.1013.980 13.2015.300 0.0002 4 51.580

9.1014.570 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9008 0.000LAT 1 8 49.970 Q

9.5014.560 11.4015.400 0.0002 5 50.860

4.307.770 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3009 0.000BUL 1 13 25.270 R1

9.2015.150 12.0014.200 0.0002 6 50.550

9.3014.640 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.50010 0.000UKR 1 6 50.540 R2

9.2014.560 12.1013.100 0.0002 10 48.960

2.604.510 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.00011 0.000USA 1 16 15.610 R3

9.3013.860 13.6013.700 0.0002 7 50.460

1.001.690 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.50012 0.000USA 1 21 6.190

9.5015.430 11.3013.900 0.0002 8 50.130

9.0014.510 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.30013 0.000CAN 1 7 50.110

8.2013.300 11.7012.800 0.0002 13 46.000

3.506.300 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.00014 0.000GER 1 14 21.600

9.3014.560 12.0013.800 0.0002 9 49.660

9.0014.530 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.50015 0.000UKR 1 9 49.430

8.2014.300 11.2014.800 0.0002 12 48.500
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.0014.390 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.40016 0.000FRA 1 10 48.290

9.4014.130 10.9014.100 0.0002 11 48.530

8.9013.420 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60017 0.000CAN 1 11 45.620

1.001.500 1.701.200 0.0002 19 5.400

8.4013.200 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.90018 0.000FRA 1 12 44.400

3.506.050 4.905.600 0.0002 17 20.050

1.703.100 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.80019 -0.400EGY 1 19 9.500

7.5011.470 8.4011.500 -0.2002 14 38.670

1.703.220 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60020 0.000USA 1 18 10.220

4.507.590 6.106.500 0.0002 16 24.690

1.001.610 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60021 0.000ESP 1 20 6.210

1.703.160 3.403.200 0.0002 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.8015.28 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA Routine 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.68 9.209.300 0.000Routine 2 15 33.480

2.604.69 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4002 0.000FRA Routine 1 15 16.590

9.1014.58 14.0014.100 0.000Routine 2 3 51.780

9.2013.92 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3003 0.000USA Routine 1 5 51.020

9.1013.98 13.2015.300 0.000Routine 2 4 51.580

9.1014.57 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9004 0.000LAT Routine 1 8 49.970

9.5014.56 11.4015.400 0.000Routine 2 5 50.860

4.307.77 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3005 0.000BUL Routine 1 13 25.270

9.2015.15 12.0014.200 0.000Routine 2 6 50.550

9.3014.64 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.5006 0.000UKR Routine 1 6 50.540

9.2014.56 12.1013.100 0.000Routine 2 10 48.960

2.604.51 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.0007 0.000USA Routine 1 16 15.610

9.3013.86 13.6013.700 0.000Routine 2 7 50.460

3.506.30 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.0008 0.000GER Routine 1 14 21.600

9.3014.56 12.0013.800 0.000Routine 2 9 49.660

9.0014.39 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.4009 0.000FRA Routine 1 10 48.290

9.4014.13 10.9014.100 0.000Routine 2 11 48.530

8.9013.42 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60010 0.000CAN Routine 1 11 45.620

1.001.50 1.701.200 0.000Routine 2 19 5.400

1.703.22 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60011 0.000USA Routine 1 18 10.220

4.507.59 6.106.500 0.000Routine 2 16 24.690
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

2.004.74 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2001 0.000BRA Routine 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.07 13.4015.800 0.000Routine 2 1 53.370

9.0015.07 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3002 0.000AZE Routine 1 2 53.370

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

9.5014.85 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4003 0.000FRA Routine 1 3 52.950

9.3014.70 13.6015.300 0.000Routine 2 2 52.900

9.5014.59 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9004 0.000KAZ Routine 1 4 52.290

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

1.001.69 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.5005 0.000USA Routine 1 21 6.190

9.5015.43 11.3013.900 0.000Routine 2 8 50.130

9.0014.51 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.3006 0.000CAN Routine 1 7 50.110

8.2013.30 11.7012.800 0.000Routine 2 13 46.000

9.0014.53 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.5007 0.000UKR Routine 1 9 49.430

8.2014.30 11.2014.800 0.000Routine 2 12 48.500

8.4013.20 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.9008 0.000FRA Routine 1 12 44.400

3.506.05 4.905.600 0.000Routine 2 17 20.050

1.703.10 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.8009 0.400EGY Routine 1 19 9.500

7.5011.47 8.4011.500 0.200Routine 2 14 38.670

1.001.61 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60010 0.000ESP Routine 1 20 6.210

1.703.16 3.403.200 0.000Routine 2 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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RankRk

 2Page 2 /



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.3518.52 11.40UKRAINE 46.8707.6001 0.000UKR 1 1 46.870 G

6.4012.76 9.005.250 0.0002 5 33.410

9.3518.88 10.70BRASIL 46.7807.8502 0.000BRA 1 2 46.780 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

9.4516.38 11.30UNITED STATES 2 46.5807.4003 0.000USA 1 6 44.530 Q

9.2518.58 11.307.450 0.0002 1 46.580

9.4018.66 10.20FRANCE 2 46.5108.2504 0.000FRA 1 3 46.510 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

9.2517.02 11.10FRANCE 1 46.1208.1005 0.000FRA 1 5 45.470

8.9018.72 10.508.000 0.0002 2 46.120

9.1018.38 11.30CANADA 45.9807.2006 0.000CAN 1 4 45.980 Q

7.9513.98 9.905.950 0.0002 4 37.780

0.951.90 1.70UNITED STATES 1 41.5200.7007 0.000USA 1 7 5.250

8.2516.32 10.306.650 0.0002 3 41.520

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.370 16.70 58.97015.400 0.0001 G9.50PORABREU Diogo 1

17.100 17.10 58.20014.600 0.0002 Q9.40FRAMORANTE Allan 1

16.600 17.10 58.20015.100 0.0003 G9.40GBRWALKES Corey 1

17.170 17.10 58.17014.300 0.0004 Q9.60PORSANTOS Lucas 1

16.830 16.60 58.03015.000 0.0005 Q9.60KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 1

17.020 16.90 57.92014.900 0.0006 Q9.10GBRSTAMP Andrew 1

16.970 16.90 57.47014.600 0.0007 9.00PORFERREIRA Pedro 1

16.470 17.10 56.57013.900 0.0008 Q9.10USAVOGEL Elijah 1

16.480 16.50 55.98013.900 0.0009 Q9.10ESPMARTIN Jorge 1

16.300 16.20 55.80014.300 0.00010 R19.00USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 1

15.640 15.30 52.64013.500 0.00011 8.20GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 1

14.510 14.50 50.21013.200 0.00012 R28.00ESPVEGA David 1

12.950 11.20 42.45011.300 0.00013 R37.00FRACHARTIER Julian 1

6.800 7.10 23.0005.600 0.00014 3.50GERVOGEL Fabian 1

3.480 3.80 11.9803.000 0.00015 1.70BRADUTRA Rayan 1

1.830 2.20 6.4301.600 0.00016 0.80FRAFAROUX Josuah 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

Group 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.4016.60 17.10WALKES Corey 58.20015.1001 0.000GBR Routine 1 2 58.200 G

9.1017.02 16.90STAMP Andrew 57.92014.9002 0.000GBR Routine 1 6 57.920

9.0016.97 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 57.47014.6003 0.000POR Routine 1 7 57.470

9.1016.47 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.57013.9004 0.000USA Routine 1 8 56.570

9.1016.48 16.50MARTIN Jorge 55.98013.9005 0.000ESP Routine 1 9 55.980

8.0014.51 14.50VEGA David 50.21013.2006 0.000ESP Routine 1 12 50.210

3.506.80 7.10VOGEL Fabian 23.0005.6007 0.000GER Routine 1 14 23.000

1.703.48 3.80DUTRA Rayan 11.9803.0008 0.000BRA Routine 1 15 11.980
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

Group 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.5017.37 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.97015.4001 0.000POR Routine 1 1 58.970 G

9.4017.10 17.10MORANTE Allan 58.20014.6002 0.000FRA Routine 1 2 58.200

9.6017.17 17.10SANTOS Lucas 58.17014.3003 0.000POR Routine 1 4 58.170

9.6016.83 16.60MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.03015.0004 0.000KAZ Routine 1 5 58.030

9.0016.30 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 55.80014.3005 0.000USA Routine 1 10 55.800

8.2015.64 15.30PERZAMANOS Zak 52.64013.5006 0.000GBR Routine 1 11 52.640

7.0012.95 11.20CHARTIER Julian 42.45011.3007 0.000FRA Routine 1 13 42.450

0.801.83 2.20FAROUX Josuah 6.4301.6008 0.000FRA Routine 1 16 6.430

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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ED ExecutionDifficulty

RankRk
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